
March-2020 

01.03.2020 Sunday   

02.03.2020 Monday 
Annual exam begins for 

class IV & V 

03.03.2020 Tuesday 
Annual exam begins for 

class III, V & V 

04.03.2020 Wednesday 
Annual exam begins for 

class II & IX 

05.03.2020 Thursday Study Holiday 

06.03.2020 Friday 
Annual exam begins for 

Class I 

07.03.2020 Saturday Office Holiday 

08.03.2020 Sunday 
International Women's 

Day 

09.03.2020 Monday KG Assessment 

10.03.2020 Tuesday   

11.03.2020 Wednesday   

12.03.2020 Thursday   

13.03.2020 Friday Last working day for KG 

14.03.2020 Saturday Graduation day 

15.03.2020 Sunday   

16.03.2020 Monday Annual Exam ends 

17.03.2020 Tuesday   

18.03.2020 Wednesday   

19.03.2020 Thursday   

20.03.2020 Friday   

21.03.2020 Saturday 

PTM for Class I-X; Book 

issue 2020-2021 for 

Class VI-X 

22.03.2020 Sunday   

23.03.2020 Monday 
School reopens for Class 

VI-X 

24.03.2020 Tuesday   

25.03.2020 Wednesday   

26.03.2020 Thursday   

27.03.2020 Friday   

28.03.2020 Saturday 
Book issue 2020-2021 

for Class Jr.Kg - V 

29.03.2020 Sunday   

30.03.2020 Monday   

31.03.2020 Tuesday   

 


